siding at Mellieha. 

Description of the Land to be Registered 

The temporary utile dominium of tJhe following 
portions of land from the land "Ta' Gtierbulin", 
in the dis:triot of Tar-Ramla, in the limits of 
Melliena. 

(i) A portion of land measuring two hundred 
and forty six square meitres (246m2), marked with 
the letiters M, N, 0, P. Q, R, S, F and M. 

(ii) The airspace up to ten courses above the 
damp proof course and the airspace above the 
twenty first course above the damp proof course of 
another portion measuring one hundred and forty

[...]

washroom on the roof numbered 1, in a block 
of flats named "Salisbury", Esperanto Street, 
Msida. 

(6) APPLICANT'S NAME 

Notary A Agius on behalf of Salvina Attard, 
Identity Card No. 444164(M), residing at Qormi. 

Description of the Land to be Registered 

A plot of land measuring one hundred and 
twenty five square metres (125m2), in Tal-Mlas 
Road, Qormi. 

(7) APPLICANT'S NAME 

Notary A Attard on behalf of Lawrence 
Portanier Mifsud et, Identity Card No. 820536 
(M), residing at St. Julians. 

Description of the Land to be Registered 

(i) A divided portion measuring eight hun­

[...]

(LR-A's 126G, 1270/87) 

Description of the Land to be Registered 

(i) A divided portion measuring one thou­
sand eight hundred and eighty-two square metres 
(1882m2), of the land "Ta' Gliajn Tuta", in the 
limits of Kercem, Gozo. 

(ii) A divided portion measuring six hundred 
and seventy-two square metres (672m2), of the land 
"Ta' Gliajn Tuta", in the limits of Kercem, Gozo. 

(iii) A divided portion measuring six hundred 
and twenty-five square metres (625m2), of the land 
"Ta' Ghajn Tuta", in the limits of Kercem, Gozo. 

(12) APPIJICANT'S NAME 

Giovanna Tabone on behalf of Grezzju 
Tabone, Identity Card No. 32016(G), residing at 
Kercem, Gozo. 

Description of the Land to be Registered 

(i) A divided portion measuring seventy-five

[...]

corridors of these Courts, of the following property:-

The utile dominium perpetuum of Plot No. 90, Old Mill 
Street, Mosta, measuring 146 square metres, together with all 
the improvements erected thereon, subject to the annual and 
perpetual ground-rent of twenty Maltese liri (Lm20), valued 
twelve thousand six hundred Maltese liri (Lm12,600). 

The said tenement is the property of JAMES MUSCAT. 

N.B. The said tenement will be sold as described in the 
report sworn to by Lawrence Montebello on the 23rd Decem­
ber, 1986. 

Registry of the Superior Courts, this 19th day of May, 
1987. 

Tran:;latlon